23 136787 EP

AWHITING | TUE SEP 19,23 04:17 PN | KA\PROJECTSI20211221081.GOLDISITEI22108TWSPO1.DWG

@ 'COMPLETE ROOF (INCLUDING REAR) CONNECTED TO FRONT DOWNSPOUT
AND CONNECTED TO RDC SERVICE CONNECTION.
HALF ROOF COMNECTED TO FRONT DOWNSPOUT & DISCHARGE VIA SPASH PAD)]
ROOF DISCHARGE/OVERLAND FLOW TO BE DIRECETED TO FRONT OF THE LOT
@ HALF ROOF CONNECTED TO FRONT DOWNSPOUT AHD COMNECTED TO
RDC SERVICE CORNECTIOH,
@ HALF ROOF CONNECTED TO REAR DOWNSPOUT AND CONNECTED TO
INFILTRATION TRENCH,
@ CCOMPLETE ROOF (INCLUDING REAR) TO DISCHARGE VIA SPASH PAD, ROOF
DISCHARGE/OVERLAND FLOW TO BE DIRECETED TO FRONT OF THE LOT
1.1 - ROOF DRAINS TO BE CONKECTED AT THE FRONT TO RDC SERVICE COMNECTION|
FOR ROOF CONFIGURATIONS RG, RF, & RR (REFER TO SCS DW/G. 906 DETAIL B)
- IF ROOF CONFIGURATIOH IS RF OR RC, FROIT ROOF DRAIIS TO BE
CONNECTED TO FRONT DOWNSPOUT & CONNECTED TO RDC SERVICE
CONNECTION. (REFER TO SCS DV/G. 906 DETAIL B)
- IF ROOF CONFIGURATION IS RR, REAR ROOF DRAINS TO BE CONNECTED
TO REAR ROOF DOWNSPOUT AND CONNECTED TO INFILTRATION TRENCH
(REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETALL A)
1.4 - THE COMTRACTOR SHALL CHECK AND VERIFY ALL GIVEN GRADE
ELEVATIONS PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION. FOOTIHGS TO c%)

(o)

Do,
.?(.pa

BEAR ON NATURAL UNDISTURBED SOIL OR ROCK AND TO BE A MINIMUM OF
1.22m BELOW FINISHED GRADE.

1.5 - ALL FRONT AND REAR YARDS SHALL BE GRADED AT A 2%~5% GRADE
WITHIN 6.0m OF THE DWELLING UNIT,

1.6 - MAXIMUM DRIVEWAY SLOPE SHALL BE 8%,

1.7 - THE MAXIMUM, ALLOWABLE SLOPE IS 3:1 1HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL)
WITH A MAXIMUM ELEVATION DIFFERENCE OF 600m

1.8 - DRIVEWAYS TO BE SET BACK A MINIMUM OF 1, Om FROM ABOVE GROUND o y'e 209
SERVICES OR OTHER OBSTRUCTIOH. d

1.9 - LOT HIGH POINT (4P) TO BE 2.0m UPSTREAM OF DOWNSPOUTS 23357 13350 /280
1.10 - ROOF LEADER EMERGEN ICV OVERFLOW TO DISCHARGE VIA g
SPLASH PAD. (REFER TO SCS D\ \ﬂ1 1 1
(CONFIGURATION RR AND DETAIL B FOR ROOF OONHGURATION RC &RF) "
1.11 - INFILTRATION TREMCHES NOT TO CROSS BETWEEH LOT LIMES, 3’
(REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAIL A) A';) —x_
1.12 - IF AOOF CONFIGURATION IS RR, REAR AOOF DOWNSPOUTS COTINECTED W > 23337
TO 100mm@ CAP. REMOVE CAP AMD CONMECT TO REAR LDT INFILTRATION ~§ N
TRENCH. BUILDER IS RESPONSIBLE TO BUILD THE /ARD ROOF LEADER
'CONNECTION TO THE CAP AT THE TRENCHES [TVF REFEF( TO SCS DWG. 906 ?u‘\;
DETAILA. 2 I~ e
1.13 - BUILDER TO REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAILS A & B e z ]
FOR DETAILS ON THE INFILTRATION TRENCH. S 1% ~
= < A%
p 23358 3 R
or 12 23351 P9 s By S R [Tk 233€
ey ~ R WERLS (35 sl /]
WE HAVE REVIEWED THE SITE AND GRADING PLAN FOR THE Trw=233.01 [ (2% R N
PROPOSED BUILDING TO BE CONSTRUCTED, AND HEREBY @ [~ R &
CERTIFY THAT:
|
1. The proposed grading and appurtenant drainage works comply BROOKSIDE
with sound engineering principles. FORESTCREST I b ROSED/;LE
2. The proposed grading is in conformity with the grading plan 5, 112 78 Ry 4202-0P1. Gt
approval for this subdivision and will not adversely affect 7oA 13 &g
adjacent lands.
3. The proposed building Is compatible vith the proposed grading. 1026 L22|1.50 220 180 1128 1026
4. The proposed water service curb stop Is to be located in the FF 23407 FF 234.37 FF 23419
grassed portion of the front yard. TFW 233.66 o TFW 233.96 . TFW 233.78
5. The driveway conforms with the Clty of Vaughan By-Law 1-88 BF 231.00 & BF 231.30 & BF 23142
as amended and Is a minimum 1.0 metre clear of all street UF 230.77 N UF 231.07 8] UF 23119
landscape catch basins. S N (e o
6. The proposed building s a minimum of 0.6 m side yard setback SUNK 3R
from a drainage swale. SUNK| 38‘ 233.80 !
SCS CONSULTING GROUP LTD. i 233.50 | ! r
| & i i |
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Date:2023-09-25  ReviewedBy:_C.J.C. >
4 ) &
i 3.
N, /ZQII'I'I']"'I'I'T 280
- - [SAN 2296 232.80 232.83 232. J
Itis the l:‘ullldﬁr'sl compl:le";ezp'ons ity I DC 229.78
ensure that all plans submitted for approval
fulLy tﬁamplly Wllu‘lh the! /I\rchliec\uéal GuF%ﬂnes 1.50m CONC SIDEWALX
and all applicable regulations and requirements. = =
including zoning provisions and any provisions. 2.62 579 Ve \ \
in the subdivision agreement. The Control N N
Architect is not responsible in any way for K / K /
examining or approving site (lotting) plans or - -é—
working drawings with respect o any Zoning or

building code or permit matter or that any
Rouise can be property buil o located o s o1

POURED-IN-PLACE STAIRS

Thiﬁ if. to cenitilyé?atAthise plansI (lzjomply WITH MASONRY VENEER
with the applicable Architectural Design
Guidelines approved by the City of ON BOTH SIDES

VAUGHAN. 8 S P
_ R 1 _ — 0 — PR - —
o
JOHN G. WILLIAMS LTD., ARCHITECT % ~ =]
ARCHITECTURAL CONTROL REVIEW
RO ot A SILVER CREEK DRIVE
DATE: __SEP25.2023
This stamp certifies compliance with the applicable
Design Guidelines only and bears no further
professional responsibiy.
COVERAGE CALCULATION
| OTNO. : 12
| OT AREA: 448.000000
BLDG. AREA : neuserer, 0.000000
0T COVERAGE : 0.00 %
GENERAL NOTES:
| ANDSCAPE AREA: 0.000000 1. BUILDER TO VERIFY LOCATION OF UTILITIES AND OTHER SERVICES. IF MIN. DIMENSIONS ARE NOT
MAINTAINED, BUILDER IS TO RELOCATE AT BUILDER'S EXPENSE.
. D g
| ANDSCAPE COV. : 0.00% 2. BUILDER TO VERIFY ELEV, OF STM. AND SA. LATERALS Il RELATION TO BASEMENT US OF FOOTING
BUILDING HEIGHT ELEVATIONS FOR COMPLIAMCE WITH MUNICIPAL STANDARDS PRIOR TO EXCAVATION.
3. APPROVED PERMIT DRAWINGS & CONSTRUCTION HOTES MUST BE REVIEWED AND FOLLOWED I
IAX BUILDING HEIGHT: ] 11.000000 COMJUNCTION WITH THE SITING AND GRADING PLAN. BUILDER TO VERIFY BUILDING ENVELOPE O SITE
ROM AVERAGE FIN. GRADE@ FRONT OF BUILDING TO MEAN PLAN MATCHES APPROVED PERMIT DRAWIFGS & CONSTRUCTION NOTES PRIOR TO POURING
L CONCRETE, IF THERE ARE Al DISCREPANCIES, THEY ARE TO BE BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF
FESTABLISHED GRADE: 233.16 HUNT DESIGH ASSOCIATES IIC.
E y 4. UNLESS NOTED ON BUILDING ENVELOPE OR APPROVED PERMIT DRAWINGS & CONSTRUCTION NOTES,
F. TOTOP OF ROOF: 0.000000 ALL TOP OF FOUNDATION WALLS INCLUDING GARAGE WALLS TO BE CONSISTENT WITH THE ELEVATION
3 3 PROVIDED FOR TFW ON SITING AND GRADING PLAN. THE EXTERIOR OF THE FOUNDATION WALL TO BE
.F. TO MEAN OF ROOF: 7.900000
" PROVIDED WITH A REDUCTION OF THICKNESS FOR MASONRY VENEER AS REQUIRED.
PROPOSED BLDG. HGT: 9.11m City of Vaughan
FRONT YARD LANDSCAPE AREA GRADING APPROVED BY | = —— %4
FRONT YARD AREA : 74.500000 lan Reynolds - - -
| ANDSCAPE AREA : 40.810000 - - -
o - o - - -
[FOVERAGE e ¢ 54.78% October 12 2023 1SSUED FOR FINAL APPROVAL AW [2028.09.10
SOFT LANDSCAPE AREA: | 36.720000 1SSUED FOR PRELIVINARY APPROVAL AW [2023.0.06
SOFT COVERAGE ey 87.53 % @ cvnesreorLos @ swmRYWANKOLE @ WATER SERVICE [\ sewpeoesTaL [&] HYDRO TRANSFORMER —SaN— SANITARY LINE ©  DoWNSPOUTS @ SUNPPUNPANDSURFACE PP FINISFED FLOOR
REAR YARD LANDSCAPE AREA -t = —sT— STORM WATER LINE VINDOVIS PERMITTED BISCHARGELOGATON  TFW 10P OF FOUNDATON WAL
Q STREETTREE O storumaoLe s WATERUNE 45 MINUTE FIRE RATED WALL UPGRAGESLEVATIN L \oERGIE OF vooTNG
REAR YARD AREA: 121.270000) IOOSHETORANGE g g (0 SsmGewss  —w—poroue_ _ _ shewmnsmcetess T2 T gn wiouTose
: - : RETANNG WALL @ VAESCHER @) g umpEL 719010 FROPOSED GRApEs  —a— GASLNE MR R, T . OB VIALKOUT BASENENT
SOFT LANDSCAPE AREA:  |121.270000 G- HIOROFPOLEGUY o —c— CAGLELINE FENCE AND GATE MOD  MODIFIED
0 GE (60% MIN) B ooy B WUERBX (e sTREETLGHT [y - 2.0% SWALE DRECTION o W EXTERIOR DOORLOGATON I / oo Vaoier
[COVERAGE (60% MIN.): 100.00 % DOUBLE /SINGLE TRAFFIC SIGNAL ENBANKMENT  BERW DIERORDOCRLOCATION = = PRIVACY FENCE NODOOR
¥ Shis s coMECTION - vown POUERPIDESTAL D] COMMUNTY MALOX i —m— RO &V P asbt v e acousTCRENCE OODHIGHUGHTED GRADE
e Plano. ot St Name
SITING AND GRADING PLAN - 12 SILVER CREEK DRIVE

e T1T]  GOLDPARK HOMES - 221081
A X
QUALIFICATION INFORMATION H U Nuu PINE VALLEY PH2 - VAUGHAN, ON

Allan Whiting i 23177

T Gty e o T TF o
—————— =N DESIGN ASSOCIATES INC. AW~ AW 1:250 221081WSPO1
HUNT DESIGN ASSOCIATES INC. 19695 www.huntdesign.ca 8966 Woodbine Ave, Markham, ON L3R 0J7 T 905.737.5133 F 905.737.7326
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